

FED AID NO TAP-1137(010)

TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE S/W, CONCRETE DRIVEWAY TURNOUT
ALONG SR-1137 (PENIEL ROAD) FROM INTERSECTION WITH WALKER ST. TO INTERSECTION WITH WHEELER ST.

SITE DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION
CLIFFSIDE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		10000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		3500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		30000.00
0004	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	25 LF	21.00	525.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	48.00	2400.00
0006	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	25 TON	345.00	8625.00
0007	2264000000-E	840	PIPE PLUGS	1 CY	1495.00	1495.00
0008	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	100 LF	52.00	5200.00
0009	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	832 SY	58.00	48256.00
0010	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	2 EA	2610.00	5220.00
0011	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	110 SY	110.00	12100.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	875.00	1750.00
0013	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		26250.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	50 LF	5.00	250.00
0015	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20 TON	62.00	1240.00
0016	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	200 SY	7.00	1400.00
0017	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	4375.00	2187.50
0018	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE)	2 EA	875.00	1750.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 162148.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 162148.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 1 162148.50